30 Eyliil 1987 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

At ismi
KEREM3(1)

GURAY(2)
ANTIKA1(3)
YELDA1(4)
BIRTAG(5)
UCUZUMGS)
CEMRE(7)
INALBEY(8)

ILKGAN(9)

Yas
3yke

3yae
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yae
3yae
3yae

3ykd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)8.000 ¢
1.)1.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HLALUZZAMAN.2S - SABIKA 40

TASKENT* - MENOULE 28
ULUDAG.1 - GOLFATMVA
TASKENT* - KEVIYETULIRAK 26
KURTCEBE - NEAMVE 27
ULWDAG. 1 - TURFETUNNLR 17
DOGANAY - GUFRE29
TASKENT* - GUFRE20

YOZGATLL1 - SiHA.27

Siklet
56

56
54,5
54,5
545
56
545
56

54,5

23200 ¢
2)640 6

Jokey
ACOSKAN

SAKDI
SOKUMUS
AATCI

D.MUTLU
MCILGIN
AKADIR ALTINGZ
T.ADISEN

S.0zOLKE

kg,

Sahip
M S EGEMEN

SKUMOVA
MDANYER
C GELIKER
AYILDIZ
TOZGEN

T TURERAY
AINAL

C. YFENERCIOGLU

1400 Gim

3)1.600 4
3)320 %

Antrenérii

Derece

1.35.80

1.35.84

1.35.84

1.35.98

1.36.06

1.36.34

1.36.54

1.38.22

141.58

istanbul Hipdromu (58. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF st

23.95

4)800 ¢
4)160 ¢

1

2

Fark

G Gk,

HP



